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Coca-Cola Hellenic Armenia
Youth Empowered Project
Open Event AGENDA
April 29", 2019

Venue

Manoogian Hall, American University of Armenia

Participants

> Arayik Harutyunyan — RA Ministry of Education and Science, Minister
> Gemafin Gasparyan — RA Ministry of Labor and Social Issues, Deputy Minister
» Christoph Speck — “Coca-Cola Hellenic Armenia”, General Manager

> Elina Margaryan — “Coca-Cola Hellenic Armenia”, Public Affairs and Communication Director
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Raffy Semerdjian — “Management Mix”, CEO

Araksya Martirosyan — “IAB Business Academy”, Executive Director
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» Luiza Avetisyan — “Staff.am”, Co-founder

Armen Avak Avakian — “Metrica”, Founder & CEO
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Agenda

> 19:00

> 19:15

> 19:45
> 20:00
> 20:15
> 20:30

> 21:00

> 21:30
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Registration
Welcome speeches  A. Harutyunyan
G. Gasparyan
Ch. Speck/E. Margaryan
R. Semerdjian
Results of Youth Empowered 2018 - A. Martirosyan
Facts and Figures - L. Avetisyan
Success Stories of Mentors & Participants of 2018
Empowering the Youth - A. Avakian
Q&A and registration for the project

Wrap-up
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