

## Coca-Cola Hellenic Armenia Youth Empowered Project Open Event AGENDA April 29<sup>th</sup>, 2019

## Venue

Manoogian Hall, American University of Armenia

## Participants

- > Arayik Harutyunyan RA Ministry of Education and Science, Minister
- > Gemafin Gasparyan RA Ministry of Labor and Social Issues, Deputy Minister
- > Christoph Speck "Coca-Cola Hellenic Armenia", General Manager
- > Elina Margaryan "Coca-Cola Hellenic Armenia", Public Affairs and Communication Director
- Raffy Semerdjian "Management Mix", CEO
- > Araksya Martirosyan "IAB Business Academy", Executive Director
- Luiza Avetisyan "Staff.am", Co-founder
- > Armen Avak Avakian "Metrica", Founder & CEO







## Agenda

۶	19:00	Registration	
۶	19:15	Welcome speeches	A. Harutyunyan
			G. Gasparyan
			Ch. Speck/E. Margaryan
			R. Semerdjian
>	19:45	Results of Youth Empowered 2018 - A. Martirosyan	
٨	20:00	Facts and Figures - L. Avetisyan	
۶	20:15	Success Stories of Mentors & Participants of 2018	
۶	20:30	Empowering the Youth - A. Avakian	
۶	21:00	Q&A and registration for the project	
>	21:30	Wrap-up	



